
 Status  Mitteilungs-Nr.  Datum  Name 

 81  08.09.2005  Schwenk 

 80  31484  08.09.2005  Schwenk 

 79  31196  01.09.2005  Schwenk 

 78  31032  29.08.2005  Schwenk 

 Standard-I  Swap-Baugruppe  Funkgerät  SW   LG   TG  Kunden-I  SIM-Lock  Level  Tegic  Sprache  Gerätevariante 
 0  L36880-Q7100-A10  L36880-Q7100-A10  12   01   00  CX65_2_xx-FFS-LG01_12_0240.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX651201.xl  CX65/BOARD/SWAP 
 1  L36880-Q7100-A11  L36880-Q7100-A11  12   01   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  CX65_2_xx-FFS-LG01_12_0240.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX651201.xl  CX65/BOARD/SWAP/SL1 
 0  L36880-Q7100-A20  L36880-Q7100-A20  12   01   00  CX6V_2_de-VF-CX65V_12_0240.map    /.xfs  CX6V_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX6V1201.xl  CX65/BOARD/SWAP/VDF 
 16  L36880-Q7100-A26  L36880-Q7100-A26  12   01   00  L55_NwSub-prepared_001.sim  CX65_2_xx-FFS-LG01_12_0240.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX651201.xl  CX65/BOARD/SWAP/SL16 
 0  L36880-Q7100-A80  L36880-Q7100-A80  12   08   00  CX6C_2_xx-FFS-LG08_12_0240.map    /.xfs  CX6C_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX6C1208.xl  CX65/BOARD/SWAP_A80 
 0  L36880-Q7100-A99  L36880-Q7100-A10  12   01   00  CX65_2_xx-FFS-LG01_12_0240.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX651201.xl  CX65/BOARD/SWAP 
 0  L36880-Q7100-C10  L36880-Q7100-C10  12   08   00  CX6C_2_xx-FFS-LG08_12_0240.map    /.xfs  CX6C_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX6C1208.xl  CX65/BOARD/SWAP_C10 
 0  L36880-Q7100-R10  L36880-Q7100-R10  12   08   00  CX6C_2_xx-FFS-LG08_12_0240.map    /.xfs  CX6C_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX6C1208.xl  CX65/BOARD/SWAP_R10 
 0  L36880-Q7100-S10  L36880-Q7100-S10  12   01   00  CX65_2_xx-FFS-LG01_12_0240.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX651201.xl  CX65/BOARD/SWAP_S10 
 0  S30880-S7100-A100  50   01   00  CX65_2_xx-FFS-LG01_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/INT/RETAIL 
 0  S30880-S7100-A104  50   01   00  CX65_2_de-BRDHandel_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/DE/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7100-A106  50   01   00  CX65_2_it-RHQSME-final_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/SEM/RETAIL 
 1  S30880-S7100-A107  50   01   00  L55_Amena_001.sim  CX65_2_es-Amena_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/ES/AMENA 
 0  S30880-S7100-A108  50   01   00  CX65_2_ch-Sunrise_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/CH/SUNRISE 
 1  S30880-S7100-A109  50   01   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  CX65_2_va-LAM_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/LAM/RETAIL 
 0  S30880-S7100-A110  12   01   00  CX65_2_de-o2-post_12_0251.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX651201.xl  CX65/DE/O2-DE 
 0  S30880-S7100-A111  12   01   00  CX65_2_uk-O2-Contract_12_0240.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX651201.xl  CX65/UK/O2 
 0  S30880-S7100-A112  12   01   00  CX65_2_uk-UKStandard_12_0240.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX651201.xl  CX65/GB/RETAIL 
 0  S30880-S7100-A113  50   01   00  CX65_2_gr-retail-final_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/GB/Greece   Retail 
 1  S30880-S7100-A115  50   01   00  L55_TMN_001.sim  CX65_2_pt-TMN-i9_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/PT/TMN/1 
 1  S30880-S7100-A116  50   01   00  L55_Amena_001.sim  CX65_2_es-Euskaltel_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/ES/EUSKALT/1 
 0  S30880-S7100-A117  50   01   00  CX65_2_es-Iberia_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/ES/IBERIA/0 
 0  S30880-S7100-A118  50   01   00  CX65_2_fr-Retail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/FR/RETAIL/0 
 1  S30880-S7100-A119  50   01   00  L55_E-Plus_001.sim  CX65_2_de-BRDHandel_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/DE/EPLUS/1 
 0  S30880-S7100-A121  50   01   00  CX6V_2_de-VF-CX65V_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX6V_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX6V5001.xl  CX65/DE/VDF/0 
 0  S30880-S7100-A124  47   01   00  CX65_2_de-BRDHandel_47_0373.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_47_0001.map  CX654701.xl  CX65/DE/DAIMLER/0 
 1  S30880-S7100-A125  50   01   00  L55_Telecel_001.sim  CX6V_2_pt-VF-StandardDesign_50_0409.map 

 /.xfs 
 CX6V_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX6V5001.xl  CX65/PT/VDF/1 

 1  S30880-S7100-A130  15   01   00  L55_Vodafone-Spain_001.sim  CX6V_2_es-VF-StandardDesign_15_0285.map 
 /.xfs 

 CX6V_1_Standard_15_0001.map  CX6V1501.xl  CX65V/ES/VF/1/MAINT-REL 

 1  S30880-S7100-A132  50   01   00  L55_Entel-Chile_002.sim  CX65_2_cl-EPCS_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/CL/ENTEL/1 
 1  S30880-S7100-A136  50   01   00  L55_Telcel_Mexico_001.sim  CX65_2_mx-Telcel_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/MX/TELCEL/1 
 0  S30880-S7100-A145  50   01   00  CX65_2_de-GFT-Jentro_50_0478.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/DE/GFT/0 
 0  S30880-S7100-A200  50   02   00  CX65_2_dk-SWEFIN-Retail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655002.xl  CX65/FISE/RETAIL 
 0  S30880-S7100-A201  50   02   00  CX65_2_nc-Retail-NORDAN_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655002.xl  CX65/NODE/RETAIL 
 1  S30880-S7100-A202  50   02   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  CX65_2_nc-Retail-NORDAN_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655002.xl  CX65/NODE/PREPAID 
 16  S30880-S7100-A203  50   02   00  L55_Telenor-Norway_001.sim  CX65_2_no-Telenor_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655002.xl  CX65/NO/TELENOR 
 0  S30880-S7100-A204  50   02   00  CX65_2_nl-Retail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655002.xl  CX65/NL/RETAIL/0 
 1  S30880-S7100-A208  50   02   00  L55_TeliaSweden_001.sim  CX65_2_sw-Telia-PostGo_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655002.xl  CX65/SE/TELIA/1 
 16  S30880-S7100-A209  50   02   00  L55_NetCom_003.sim  CX65_2_no-NetCom_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655002.xl  CX65/NO/NETCOM/1 
 0  S30880-S7100-A210  50   02   00  CX65_2_be-BERetail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655002.xl  CX65/BE/RETAIL/0 
 16  S30880-S7100-A211  50   02   00  L55_TDC-Subset-Denmark_001.sim  CX65_2_dk-TDC-SPL_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655002.xl  CX65/DK/TDC/1 
 1  S30880-S7100-A212  50   02   00  L55_Comviq-Sweden_001.sim  CX65_2_sw-dk-ComviqGolive_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655002.xl  CX65/SE/COMVIQ/1 
 16  S30880-S7100-A214  50   02   00  L55_Sonofon-noSP-Den_001.sim  CX65_2_nc-Retail-NORDAN_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655002.xl  CX65/DK/SONOFON 
 2  S30880-S7100-A215  50   02   00  L55_BTMobileUK_001.sim  CX65_2_uk-BTMobile-Corporate_50_0409.map 

 /.xfs 
 CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655002.xl  CX65/GB/BT   MOBI/0 

 0  S30880-S7100-A217  50   02   00  CX65_2_xx-FFS-LG02_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655002.xl  CX65/AE/RET_LG02/0 
 0  S30880-S7100-A303  50   03   00  CX65_2_lt-Baltics_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655003.xl  CX65/MIX/MULTI/0/BALTIC 
 0  S30880-S7100-A304  50   03   00  CX65_2_ua-retail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655003.xl  CX65/UA/RETAIL/0 
 1  S30880-S7100-A305  50   03   00  L55_Baltics-prepared_Simlock_001.sim  CX65_2_lt-Baltics_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655003.xl  CX65/LTLV/RETAI/1/FLASH 
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 Standard-I  Swap-Baugruppe  Funkgerät  SW   LG   TG  Kunden-I  SIM-Lock  Level  Tegic  Sprache  Gerätevariante 
 0  S30880-S7100-A306  50   03   00  CX65_2_ee-emtrletele2_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655003.xl  CX65/EE/RETAIL/0 
 1  S30880-S7100-A307  50   03   00  L55_Baltics-prepared_Simlock_001.sim  CX65_2_lt-Baltics_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655003.xl  CX65/LTLV/RETAI/1 
 0  S30880-S7100-A390  50   03   00  CX65_2_ru-RussianRetail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655003.xl  CX65/RU/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7100-A391  50   92   00  CX65_2_ru-RussianRetail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655092.xl  CX65/RU/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7100-A402  50   04   00  CX65_2_hu-Pannon_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CX65/HU/PANNON_D/0 
 1  S30880-S7100-A403  50   04   00  L55_Telering_001.sim  CX65_2_at-Telering_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CX65/AT/TELERIN/1 
 1  S30880-S7100-A404  50   04   00  L55_one   connect_001.sim  CX65_2_at-OneConnect_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CX65/AT/ONECONN/1 
 1  S30880-S7100-A405  50   04   00  L55_Centertel-POL_001.sim  CX65_2_pl-Centertel_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CX65/PL/CENTERT/1/HEADSET 
 1  S30880-S7100-A406  50   04   00  L55_POLKOMTEL_001.sim  CX65_2_pl-Polkomtel_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CX65/PL/POLKOMT/1 
 1  S30880-S7100-A407  16   04   00  L55_Cronet_001.sim  CX65_2_hr-HTmobile_16_0274.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_16_0001.map  CX651604.xl  CX65/HR/HTMOBIL/1 
 0  S30880-S7100-A408  50   04   00  CX65_2_xx-FFS-LG04_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CX65/CZ/RETAIL/0 
 1  S30880-S7100-A409  50   04   00  L55_Eurotel   Czech_001.sim  CX65_2_cz-Eurotel_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CX65/CZ/EUROTEL/1 
 1  S30880-S7100-A410  50   04   00  L55_Mobitel_001.sim  CX65_2_si-Slovenia-mobitel_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CX65/SI/MOBITEL/1 
 1  S30880-S7100-A412  50   04   00  L55_PTC-POL_001.sim  CX65_2_pl-PTC_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CX65/PL/PTC_ERA/1 
 0  S30880-S7100-A413  50   04   00  CX65_2_si-Slovenia-debitel_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CX65/SI/DEBITEL/0 
 0  S30880-S7100-A414  50   04   00  CX65_2_hr-RetailVariant_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CX65/HR/RETAIL/0 
 1  S30880-S7100-A420  50   04   00  L55_Pannon-Hungary_001.sim  CX65_2_hu-Pannon-neutral_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CX65/HU/PANNON/1 
 1  S30880-S7100-A501  50   05   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  CX65_2_xx-FFS-LG05_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655005.xl  CX65/RO/BG-RETAIL/1 
 1  S30880-S7100-A502  50   05   00  L55_Orange-Romania_001.sim  CX65_2_ro-orange_50_0421.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655005.xl  CX65/RO/ORANGE/1 
 0  S30880-S7100-A600  50   06   00  CX65_2_ae-MiddleEast-Retail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655006.xl  CX65/ME/RETAIL 
 0  S30880-S7100-A601  50   06   00  CX65_2_za-Africa-Retail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655006.xl  CX65/AFR/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7100-A602  50   06   00  CX65_2_ma-MarocTelecom-IAMPostPaid_50_040 

 9.map    /.xfs 
 CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655006.xl  CX65/MA/MOROCCO/0 

 0  S30880-S7100-A603  50   06   00  CX65_2_ae-MiddleEast-Retail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655006.xl  CX65/AE/ME-RET./0 
 0  S30880-S7100-A700  50   07   00  CX65_2_ap-APAC-Int_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655007.xl  CX65/INT/APAC 
 0  S30880-S7100-A701  50   07   00  CX65_2_th-Thai-S_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655007.xl  CX65/TH/RETAIL 
 0  S30880-S7100-A702  50   07   00  CX65_2_au-AustraliaNZ-RETAIL_50_0409.map 

 /.xfs 
 CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655007.xl  CX65/AU/RETAIL/0 

 0  S30880-S7100-A801  50   08   00  CX6C_2_tw-Taiwan_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX6C_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX6C5008.xl  CX65/TW/RETAIL 
 0  S30880-S7100-A802  50   08   00  CX6C_2_hk-HSM-delta_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX6C_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX6C5008.xl  CX65/HSM 
 1  S30880-S7100-B100  43   01   00  L55_OrangeUK_001.sim  CX65_2_uk-Orange_43_0363.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_43_0001.map  CX654301.xl  CX65/UK/ORANGE/1 
 1  S30880-S7100-B101  43   01   00  L55_Orange-France_002.sim  CX65_2_fr-Orange_43_0363.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_43_0001.map  CX654301.xl  CX65/FR/ORANGE/1 
 0  S30880-S7100-B102  14   01   00  CX65_2_ch-Orange_14_0250.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_14_0001.map  CX651401.xl  CX65/CH/ORANGE/0 
 0  S30880-S7100-B400  16   04   00  CX65_2_sk-orange_16_0266.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_16_0001.map  CX651604.xl  CX65/SK/ORANGE/0 
 0  S30880-S7100-D129  43   01   00  CX65_2_xx-FFS-LG01_43_0363.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_43_0001.map  CX654301.xl  CX65/TRL/AT/SIEM/0/LE 
 0  S30880-S7100-D143  50   01   00  CX65_2_de-Ronaldo-LE_50_0430.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/RONALDO/INT/LE/0 
 0  S30880-S7100-G100  50   01   00  CX65_2_xx-FFS-LG01_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/INT/RETAIL 
 0  S30880-S7100-G104  50   01   00  CX65_2_de-BRDHandel_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/DE/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7100-G106  50   01   00  CX65_2_it-RHQSME-final_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/SEM/RETAIL 
 1  S30880-S7100-G107  50   01   00  L55_Amena_001.sim  CX65_2_es-Amena_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/ES/AMENA 
 1  S30880-S7100-G109  50   01   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  CX65_2_va-LAM_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/LAM/RETAIL 
 0  S30880-S7100-G110  12   01   00  CX65_2_de-o2-post_12_0251.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX651201.xl  CX65/DE/O2-DE 
 0  S30880-S7100-G121  50   01   00  CX6V_2_de-VF-CX65V_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX6V_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX6V5001.xl  CX65/DE/VDF/0 
 0  S30880-S7100-G124  47   01   00  CX65_2_de-BRDHandel_47_0373.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_47_0001.map  CX654701.xl  CX65/DE/DAIMLER/0 
 1  S30880-S7100-G125  50   01   00  L55_Telecel_001.sim  CX6V_2_pt-VF-StandardDesign_50_0409.map 

 /.xfs 
 CX6V_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX6V5001.xl  CX65/PT/VDF/1 

 1  S30880-S7100-G130  15   01   00  L55_Vodafone-Spain_001.sim  CX6V_2_es-VF-StandardDesign_15_0285.map 
 /.xfs 

 CX6V_1_Standard_15_0001.map  CX6V1501.xl  CX65V/ES/VF/1/MAINT-REL 

 0  S30880-S7100-G390  50   03   00  CX65_2_ru-RussianRetail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655003.xl  CX65/RU/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7100-G400  16   04   00  CX65_2_sk-orange_16_0266.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_16_0001.map  CX651604.xl  CX65/SK/ORANGE/0 
 1  S30880-S7100-H100  14   01   00  L55_OrangeUK_001.sim  CX65_2_uk-Orange_14_0250.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_14_0001.map  CX651401.xl  CX65/UK/ORANGE/1 
 1  S30880-S7100-H101  43   01   00  L55_Orange-France_002.sim  CX65_2_fr-Orange_43_0363.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_43_0001.map  CX654301.xl  CX65/FR/ORANGE/1 
 0  S30880-S7100-M100  50   01   00  CX65_2_xx-FFS-LG01_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/INT/RETAIL 
 1  S30880-S7100-M109  50   01   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  CX65_2_va-LAM_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/LAM/RETAIL 
 1  S30880-S7100-M122  50   01   00  L55_TIM-Brazil_001.sim  CX65_2_br-TIM_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/BR/TIM/1 
 1  S30880-S7100-M127  50   01   00  L55_OI   Telemar_001.sim  CX65_2_br-Oi_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/BR/OI/1 
 1  S30880-S7100-M128  50   01   00  L55_Brasil-Telecom_001.sim  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/BR/TELECOM/1 
 1  S30880-S7100-M132  50   01   00  L55_Entel-Chile_002.sim  CX65_2_cl-EPCS_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/CL/ENTEL/1 
 0  S30880-S7100-M134  50   01   00  CX65_2_br-Retail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/BR/RETAIL/0 
 1  S30880-S7100-M136  50   01   00  L55_Telcel_Mexico_001.sim  CX65_2_mx-Telcel_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/MX/TELCEL/1 
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 1  S30880-S7100-M137  50   01   00  L55_Amazonia-Brasil_001.sim  CX65_2_br-Amazonia_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/BR/AMAZONIA/1 
 0  S30880-S7100-M138  50   01   00  CX65_2_br-TelemigCelular_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/BR/TELEMIG/0 
 1  S30880-S7100-M141  50   01   00  L55_TIM-Brazil_001.sim  CX65_2_br-TIM-BroaSpecialEdition_50_0410.map 

 /.xfs 
 CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/CS/BR/TIM/BROA/1 

 0  S30880-S7100-S100  50   01   00  CX65_2_xx-FFS-LG01_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/INT/RETAIL 
 0  S30880-S7100-S104  50   01   00  CX65_2_de-BRDHandel_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/DE/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7100-S106  50   01   00  CX65_2_it-RHQSME-final_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/SEM/RETAIL 
 1  S30880-S7100-S107  50   01   00  L55_Amena_001.sim  CX65_2_es-Amena_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/ES/AMENA 
 0  S30880-S7100-S108  50   01   00  CX65_2_ch-Sunrise_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/CH/SUNRISE 
 1  S30880-S7100-S109  50   01   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  CX65_2_va-LAM_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/LAM/RETAIL 
 0  S30880-S7100-S110  12   01   00  CX65_2_de-o2-post_12_0251.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX651201.xl  CX65/DE/O2-DE 
 1  S30880-S7100-S115  50   01   00  L55_TMN_001.sim  CX65_2_pt-TMN-i9_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/PT/TMN/1 
 1  S30880-S7100-S116  50   01   00  L55_Amena_001.sim  CX65_2_es-Euskaltel_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/ES/EUSKALT/1 
 0  S30880-S7100-S117  50   01   00  CX65_2_es-Iberia_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/ES/IBERIA/0 
 0  S30880-S7100-S118  50   01   00  CX65_2_fr-Retail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/FR/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7100-S121  50   01   00  CX6V_2_de-VF-CX65V_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX6V_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX6V5001.xl  CX65/DE/VDF/0 
 1  S30880-S7100-S136  50   01   00  L55_Telcel_Mexico_001.sim  CX65_2_mx-Telcel_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/MX/TELCEL/1 
 0  S30880-S7100-S145  50   01   00  CX65_2_de-GFT-Jentro_50_0478.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/DE/GFT/0 
 0  S30880-S7100-S200  50   02   00  CX65_2_dk-SWEFIN-Retail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655002.xl  CX65/FISE/RETAIL 
 0  S30880-S7100-S201  50   02   00  CX65_2_nc-Retail-NORDAN_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655002.xl  CX65/NODE/RETAIL 
 1  S30880-S7100-S202  50   02   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  CX65_2_nc-Retail-NORDAN_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655002.xl  CX65/NODE/PREPAID 
 16  S30880-S7100-S203  50   02   00  L55_Telenor-Norway_001.sim  CX65_2_no-Telenor_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655002.xl  CX65/NO/TELENOR 
 0  S30880-S7100-S204  50   02   00  CX65_2_nl-Retail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655002.xl  CX65/NL/RETAIL/0 
 1  S30880-S7100-S208  50   02   00  L55_TeliaSweden_001.sim  CX65_2_sw-Telia-PostGo_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655002.xl  CX65/SE/TELIA/1 
 16  S30880-S7100-S209  50   02   00  L55_NetCom_003.sim  CX65_2_no-NetCom_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655002.xl  CX65/NO/NETCOM/1 
 0  S30880-S7100-S210  50   02   00  CX65_2_be-BERetail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655002.xl  CX65/BE/RETAIL/0 
 1  S30880-S7100-S212  50   02   00  L55_Comviq-Sweden_001.sim  CX65_2_sw-dk-ComviqGolive_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655002.xl  CX65/SE/COMVIQ/1 
 0  S30880-S7100-S303  50   03   00  CX65_2_lt-Baltics_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655003.xl  CX65/MIX/MULTI/0/BALTIC 
 0  S30880-S7100-S304  50   03   00  CX65_2_ua-retail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655003.xl  CX65/UA/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7100-S390  50   03   00  CX65_2_ru-RussianRetail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655003.xl  CX65/RU/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7100-S402  50   04   00  CX65_2_hu-Pannon_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CX65/HU/PANNON_D/0 
 1  S30880-S7100-S403  50   04   00  L55_Telering_001.sim  CX65_2_at-Telering_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CX65/AT/TELERIN/1 
 1  S30880-S7100-S405  50   04   00  L55_Centertel-POL_001.sim  CX65_2_pl-Centertel_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CX65/PL/CENTERT/1/HEADSET 
 1  S30880-S7100-S406  50   04   00  L55_POLKOMTEL_001.sim  CX65_2_pl-Polkomtel_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CX65/PL/POLKOMT/1 
 1  S30880-S7100-S407  16   04   00  L55_Cronet_001.sim  CX65_2_hr-HTmobile_16_0274.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_16_0001.map  CX651604.xl  CX65/HR/HTMOBIL/1 
 0  S30880-S7100-S408  50   04   00  CX65_2_xx-FFS-LG04_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CX65/CZ/RETAIL/0 
 1  S30880-S7100-S409  50   04   00  L55_Eurotel   Czech_001.sim  CX65_2_cz-Eurotel_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CX65/CZ/EUROTEL/1 
 1  S30880-S7100-S410  50   04   00  L55_Mobitel_001.sim  CX65_2_si-Slovenia-mobitel_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CX65/SI/MOBITEL/1 
 1  S30880-S7100-S412  50   04   00  L55_PTC-POL_001.sim  CX65_2_pl-PTC_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CX65/PL/PTC_ERA/1 
 1  S30880-S7100-S501  50   05   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  CX65_2_xx-FFS-LG05_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655005.xl  CX65/RO/BG-RETAIL/1 
 0  S30880-S7100-S600  50   06   00  CX65_2_ae-MiddleEast-Retail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655006.xl  CX65/ME/RETAIL 
 0  S30880-S7100-S601  50   06   00  CX65_2_za-Africa-Retail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655006.xl  CX65/AFR/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7100-S700  50   07   00  CX65_2_ap-APAC-Int_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655007.xl  CX65/INT/APAC 
 0  S30880-S7100-S701  50   07   00  CX65_2_th-Thai-S_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655007.xl  CX65/TH/RETAIL 
 0  S30880-S7100-S702  50   07   00  CX65_2_au-AustraliaNZ-RETAIL_50_0409.map 

 /.xfs 
 CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655007.xl  CX65/AU/RETAIL/0 

 0  S30880-S7100-S800  25   08   00  CX6C_2_cn-ChinaRetail_25_0304.map    /.xfs  CX6C_1_Standard_25_0001.map  CX6C2508.xl  CX65/INT/CHINA 
 0  S30880-S7100-S802  50   08   00  CX6C_2_hk-HSM-delta_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX6C_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX6C5008.xl  CX65/HSM 
 0  S30880-S7100-U100  50   01   00  CX65_2_xx-FFS-LG01_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/INT/RETAIL 
 0  S30880-S7100-U104  50   01   00  CX65_2_de-BRDHandel_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/DE/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7100-U106  50   01   00  CX65_2_it-RHQSME-final_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/SEM/RETAIL 
 1  S30880-S7100-U107  50   01   00  L55_Amena_001.sim  CX65_2_es-Amena_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/ES/AMENA 
 0  S30880-S7100-U108  50   01   00  CX65_2_ch-Sunrise_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/CH/SUNRISE 
 1  S30880-S7100-U109  50   01   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  CX65_2_va-LAM_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/LAM/RETAIL 
 0  S30880-S7100-U110  12   01   00  CX65_2_de-o2-post_12_0251.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX651201.xl  CX65/DE/O2-DE 
 1  S30880-S7100-U115  50   01   00  L55_TMN_001.sim  CX65_2_pt-TMN-i9_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/PT/TMN/1 
 1  S30880-S7100-U116  50   01   00  L55_Amena_001.sim  CX65_2_es-Euskaltel_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/ES/EUSKALT/1 
 0  S30880-S7100-U117  50   01   00  CX65_2_es-Iberia_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/ES/IBERIA/0 
 0  S30880-S7100-U118  50   01   00  CX65_2_fr-Retail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/FR/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7100-U121  50   01   00  CX6V_2_de-VF-CX65V_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX6V_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX6V5001.xl  CX65/DE/VDF/0 
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 1  S30880-S7100-U136  50   01   00  L55_Telcel_Mexico_001.sim  CX65_2_mx-Telcel_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CX65/MX/TELCEL/1 
 0  S30880-S7100-U200  50   02   00  CX65_2_dk-SWEFIN-Retail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655002.xl  CX65/FISE/RETAIL 
 0  S30880-S7100-U201  50   02   00  CX65_2_nc-Retail-NORDAN_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655002.xl  CX65/NODE/RETAIL 
 1  S30880-S7100-U202  50   02   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  CX65_2_nc-Retail-NORDAN_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655002.xl  CX65/NODE/PREPAID 
 16  S30880-S7100-U203  50   02   00  L55_Telenor-Norway_001.sim  CX65_2_no-Telenor_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655002.xl  CX65/NO/TELENOR 
 0  S30880-S7100-U204  50   02   00  CX65_2_nl-Retail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655002.xl  CX65/NL/RETAIL/0 
 1  S30880-S7100-U208  50   02   00  L55_TeliaSweden_001.sim  CX65_2_sw-Telia-PostGo_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655002.xl  CX65/SE/TELIA/1 
 16  S30880-S7100-U209  50   02   00  L55_NetCom_003.sim  CX65_2_no-NetCom_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655002.xl  CX65/NO/NETCOM/1 
 0  S30880-S7100-U210  50   02   00  CX65_2_be-BERetail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655002.xl  CX65/BE/RETAIL/0 
 1  S30880-S7100-U212  50   02   00  L55_Comviq-Sweden_001.sim  CX65_2_sw-dk-ComviqGolive_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655002.xl  CX65/SE/COMVIQ/1 
 0  S30880-S7100-U303  50   03   00  CX65_2_lt-Baltics_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655003.xl  CX65/MIX/MULTI/0/BALTIC 
 0  S30880-S7100-U304  50   03   00  CX65_2_ua-retail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655003.xl  CX65/UA/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7100-U390  50   03   00  CX65_2_ru-RussianRetail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655003.xl  CX65/RU/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7100-U391  50   92   00  CX65_2_ru-RussianRetail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655092.xl  CX65/RU/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7100-U402  50   04   00  CX65_2_hu-Pannon_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CX65/HU/PANNON_D/0 
 1  S30880-S7100-U403  50   04   00  L55_Telering_001.sim  CX65_2_at-Telering_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CX65/AT/TELERIN/1 
 1  S30880-S7100-U405  50   04   00  L55_Centertel-POL_001.sim  CX65_2_pl-Centertel_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CX65/PL/CENTERT/1/HEADSET 
 1  S30880-S7100-U406  50   04   00  L55_POLKOMTEL_001.sim  CX65_2_pl-Polkomtel_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CX65/PL/POLKOMT/1 
 1  S30880-S7100-U407  16   04   00  L55_Cronet_001.sim  CX65_2_hr-HTmobile_16_0274.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_16_0001.map  CX651604.xl  CX65/HR/HTMOBIL/1 
 0  S30880-S7100-U408  50   04   00  CX65_2_xx-FFS-LG04_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CX65/CZ/RETAIL/0 
 1  S30880-S7100-U409  50   04   00  L55_Eurotel   Czech_001.sim  CX65_2_cz-Eurotel_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CX65/CZ/EUROTEL/1 
 1  S30880-S7100-U410  50   04   00  L55_Mobitel_001.sim  CX65_2_si-Slovenia-mobitel_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CX65/SI/MOBITEL/1 
 1  S30880-S7100-U412  50   04   00  L55_PTC-POL_001.sim  CX65_2_pl-PTC_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CX65/PL/PTC_ERA/1 
 1  S30880-S7100-U501  50   05   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  CX65_2_xx-FFS-LG05_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655005.xl  CX65/RO/BG-RETAIL/1 
 0  S30880-S7100-U600  50   06   00  CX65_2_ae-MiddleEast-Retail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655006.xl  CX65/ME/RETAIL 
 0  S30880-S7100-U601  50   06   00  CX65_2_za-Africa-Retail_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655006.xl  CX65/AFR/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7100-Z400  16   04   00  CX65_2_sk-orange_16_0266.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_16_0001.map  CX651604.xl  CX65/SK/ORANGE/0 
 0  S30880-S7110-A100  50   01   00  CX65_2_xx-FFS-LG01_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CXV65/INT/RETAIL 
 0  S30880-S7110-A600  43   06   00  CX65_2_ae-MiddleEast-CXV65Retail_43_0374.m 

 ap    /.xfs 
 CX65_1_Standard_43_0001.map  CX654306.xl  CXV65/GS/AE/RETAIL/0/MIDDLEEAST 

 0  S30880-S7110-B105  12   01   00  CX6V_2_gr-VF_12_0240.map    /.xfs  CX6V_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX6V1201.xl  CXV65/GR/VDF/0 
 0  S30880-S7110-B111  12   01   00  CX6V_2_nz-VF_12_0240.map    /.xfs  CX6V_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX6V1201.xl  CXV65/NZ/VDF/0 
 1  S30880-S7110-B112  12   01   00  L55_Vodafone-IRE_001.sim  CX6V_2_ie-VF-Post_12_0240.map    /.xfs  CX6V_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX6V1201.xl  CXV65/IE/VDF/1 
 1  S30880-S7110-B201  15   02   00  L55_Vodafone-NL_001.sim  CX6V_2_nl-VF_15_0256.map    /.xfs  CX6V_1_Standard_15_0001.map  CX6V1502.xl  CXV65/NL/VDF/1 
 0  S30880-S7110-B202  12   02   00  CX6V_2_be-Proximus_12_0247.map    /.xfs  CX6V_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX6V1202.xl  CXV65/BE/PROXIM/0 
 1  S30880-S7110-B204  12   02   00  L55_Vodafone-IRE_001.sim  CX6V_2_ie-VF-Post_12_0240.map    /.xfs  CX6V_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX6V1202.xl  CXV65/IE/VDF/1 
 1  S30880-S7110-B400  12   04   00  L55_Vodafone-Hungary_001.sim  CX6V_2_hu-VF_12_0240.map    /.xfs  CX6V_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX6V1204.xl  CXV65/HU/VDF/1 
 1  S30880-S7110-B403  12   04   00  L55_Vipnet   Kroatia_001.sim  CX6V_2_hr-VF-VIPnet_12_0240.map    /.xfs  CX6V_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX6V1204.xl  CXV65/HR/VIPNET/1 
 0  S30880-S7110-B600  12   06   00  CX6V_2_eg-VF_12_0240.map    /.xfs  CX6V_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX6V1206.xl  CXV65/EG/VDF/0 
 0  S30880-S7110-S800  25   08   00  CX6C_2_cn-ChinaRetail-CXV_25_0304.map    /.xfs  CX6C_1_Standard_25_0001.map  CX6C2508.xl  CXV65/INT/CHINA 
 0  S30880-S7110-W111  12   01   00  CX6V_2_nz-VF_12_0240.map    /.xfs  CX6V_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX6V1201.xl  CXV65/NZ/VDF/0 
 0  S30880-S7120-A100  50   01   00  CX65_2_xx-FFS-LG01_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CXT65/INT/RETAIL 
 0  S30880-S7120-A101  12   01   00  CX65_2_it-TIM-preliminary_12_0240.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX651201.xl  CXT65/IT/TIM 
 1  S30880-S7120-A102  16   01   00  L55_Telefonica-Movistar_001.sim  CX65_2_es-Movistar-post_16_0266.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_16_0001.map  CX651601.xl  CXT65/ES/TELEF/1 
 1  S30880-S7120-A103  25   01   00  L55_SFR-France_001.sim  CX6V_2_fr-VF-SFR_25_0300.map    /.xfs  CX6V_1_Standard_25_0001.map  CX6V2501.xl  CXT65/FR/SFR/VF/1/CX6V-SW 
 0  S30880-S7120-A107  50   01   00  CX65_2_uk-Retail-WorldPhone_50_0471.map 

 /.xfs 
 CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CXT65/SS/AFRI/WP/0 

 1  S30880-S7120-A108  50   01   00  L55_Entel-Chile_002.sim  CX65_2_cl-EPCS_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CXT65/CL/EPCS/1 
 1  S30880-S7120-A402  43   04   00  L55_Eurotel   Slovakia_001.sim  CX65_2_sk-EuroTel_43_0363.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_43_0001.map  CX654304.xl  CXT65/SK/EUROTEL 
 1  S30880-S7120-A403  50   04   00  L55_PTC-POL_001.sim  CX65_2_pl-PTC_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CXT65/PL/ERA/1 
 0  S30880-S7120-A600  50   06   00  CX65_2_uk-Retail-WorldPhone_50_0435.map 

 /.xfs 
 CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655006.xl  CXT65/SS/AFR/WORLDPHONE/0 

 0  S30880-S7120-A700  50   07   00  CX65_2_ap-APACInt-CXT_50_0441.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655007.xl  CXT65/INT/APAC 
 0  S30880-S7120-B100  50   01   00  CX65_2_xx-FFS-LG01_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CXT65/INT/TMO 
 0  S30880-S7120-B400  50   04   00  CX65_2_cz-T-Mobile_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CXT65/CZ/TMO 
 1  S30880-S7120-B401  50   04   00  L55_Maxmobil_002.sim  CX65_2_at-T-Mobile_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CXT65/AT/TMO 
 0  S30880-S7120-B402  50   04   00  CX65_2_de-T-Mobile_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CXT65/DE/TMO 
 1  S30880-S7120-B403  50   04   00  L55_T-Mobile-UK_002.sim  CX65_2_uk-T-Mobile_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CXT65/GB/TMO 
 1  S30880-S7120-B404  50   04   00  L55_BEN_001.sim  CX65_2_nl-T-Mobile_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CXT65/NL/TMO 
 1  S30880-S7120-B405  25   04   00  L55_Westel-Hungary_001.sim  CX65_2_hu-T-Mobile_25_0304.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_25_0001.map  CX652504.xl  CXT65/HU/WESTEL/1 
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 Standard-I  Swap-Baugruppe  Funkgerät  SW   LG   TG  Kunden-I  SIM-Lock  Level  Tegic  Sprache  Gerätevariante 
 1  S30880-S7120-G102  16   01   00  L55_Telefonica-Movistar_001.sim  CX65_2_es-Movistar-post_16_0266.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_16_0001.map  CX651601.xl  CXT65/ES/TELEF/1 
 1  S30880-S7120-G103  25   01   00  L55_SFR-France_001.sim  CX6V_2_fr-VF-SFR_25_0300.map    /.xfs  CX6V_1_Standard_25_0001.map  CX6V2501.xl  CXT65/FR/SFR/VF/1/CX6V-SW 
 1  S30880-S7120-M106  50   01   00  L55_TIM-Brazil_001.sim  CX65_2_br-TIM_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CXT65/SS/BR/TIM/1 
 1  S30880-S7120-M108  50   01   00  L55_Entel-Chile_002.sim  CX65_2_cl-EPCS_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CXT65/CL/EPCS/1 
 0  S30880-S7120-S100  50   01   00  CX65_2_xx-FFS-LG01_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CXT65/INT/RETAIL 
 1  S30880-S7120-S102  16   01   00  L55_Telefonica-Movistar_001.sim  CX65_2_es-Movistar-post_16_0266.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_16_0001.map  CX651601.xl  CXT65/ES/TELEF/1 
 1  S30880-S7120-S103  25   01   00  L55_SFR-France_001.sim  CX6V_2_fr-VF-SFR_25_0300.map    /.xfs  CX6V_1_Standard_25_0001.map  CX6V2501.xl  CXT65/FR/SFR/VF/1/CX6V-SW 
 1  S30880-S7120-S402  43   04   00  L55_Eurotel   Slovakia_001.sim  CX65_2_sk-EuroTel_43_0363.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_43_0001.map  CX654304.xl  CXT65/SK/EUROTEL 
 1  S30880-S7120-S403  50   04   00  L55_PTC-POL_001.sim  CX65_2_pl-PTC_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CXT65/PL/ERA/1 
 0  S30880-S7120-S700  50   07   00  CX65_2_ap-APACInt-CXT_50_0441.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655007.xl  CXT65/INT/APAC 
 0  S30880-S7120-U100  50   01   00  CX65_2_xx-FFS-LG01_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CXT65/INT/RETAIL 
 1  S30880-S7120-U102  16   01   00  L55_Telefonica-Movistar_001.sim  CX65_2_es-Movistar-post_16_0266.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_16_0001.map  CX651601.xl  CXT65/ES/TELEF/1 
 1  S30880-S7120-U103  25   01   00  L55_SFR-France_001.sim  CX6V_2_fr-VF-SFR_25_0300.map    /.xfs  CX6V_1_Standard_25_0001.map  CX6V2501.xl  CXT65/FR/SFR/VF/1/CX6V-SW 
 1  S30880-S7120-U402  43   04   00  L55_Eurotel   Slovakia_001.sim  CX65_2_sk-EuroTel_43_0363.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_43_0001.map  CX654304.xl  CXT65/SK/EUROTEL 
 1  S30880-S7120-U403  50   04   00  L55_PTC-POL_001.sim  CX65_2_pl-PTC_50_0409.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CXT65/PL/ERA/1 
 0  S30880-S7120-W100  50   01   00  CX65_2_xx-FFS-LG01_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655001.xl  CXT65/INT/TMO 
 0  S30880-S7120-W400  50   04   00  CX65_2_cz-T-Mobile_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CXT65/CZ/TMO 
 1  S30880-S7120-W401  50   04   00  L55_Maxmobil_002.sim  CX65_2_at-T-Mobile_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CXT65/AT/TMO 
 0  S30880-S7120-W402  50   04   00  CX65_2_de-T-Mobile_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CXT65/DE/TMO 
 1  S30880-S7120-W404  50   04   00  L55_BEN_001.sim  CX65_2_nl-T-Mobile_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CXT65/NL/TMO 
 1  S30880-S7120-W405  25   04   00  L55_Westel-Hungary_001.sim  CX65_2_hu-T-Mobile_25_0304.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_25_0001.map  CX652504.xl  CXT65/HU/WESTEL/1 
 0  S30880-S7120-Z400  50   04   00  CX65_2_cz-T-Mobile_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CXT65/CZ/TMO 
 1  S30880-S7120-Z401  50   04   00  L55_Maxmobil_002.sim  CX65_2_at-T-Mobile_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CXT65/AT/TMO 
 0  S30880-S7120-Z402  50   04   00  CX65_2_de-T-Mobile_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CXT65/DE/TMO 
 1  S30880-S7120-Z404  50   04   00  L55_BEN_001.sim  CX65_2_nl-T-Mobile_50_0471.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_50_0001.map  CX655004.xl  CXT65/NL/TMO 
 1  S30880-S7120-Z405  25   04   00  L55_Westel-Hungary_001.sim  CX65_2_hu-T-Mobile_25_0304.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_25_0001.map  CX652504.xl  CXT65/HU/WESTEL/1 
 1  S30880-X7100-A100  12   01   00  L55_no-id-phone_001.sim  CX65_2_xx-FFS-LG01_12_0240.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX651201.xl  TU/CX65/NO-ID-PHONE/HIT/A100 
 1  S30880-X7100-A101  12   01   00  L55_no-id-phone_001.sim  CX65_2_xx-FFS-LG01_12_0240.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX651201.xl  TU/CX65/NO-ID-PHONE/IFX/A101 
 1  S30880-X7100-A800  12   08   00  L55_no-id-phone_001.sim  CX6C_2_xx-FFS-LG08_12_0240.map    /.xfs  CX6C_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX6C1208.xl  TU/CX65/CHINA/NO-ID-PHONE/HIT/A800 
 1  S30880-X7100-U100  12   01   00  L55_no-id-phone_001.sim  CX65_2_xx-FFS-LG01_12_0240.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX651201.xl  TU/CX65/NO-ID-PHONE/HIT/U100 
 1  S30880-X7100-U101  12   01   00  L55_no-id-phone_001.sim  CX65_2_xx-FFS-LG01_12_0240.map    /.xfs  CX65_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX651201.xl  TU/CX65/NO-ID-PHONE/IFX/U101 
 1  S30880-X7110-A100  12   01   00  L55_no-id-phone_001.sim  CX6V_2_xx-FFS-LG301_12_0240.map    /.xfs  CX6V_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX6V1201.xl  TU/CXV65/NO-ID-PHONE/HIT/A100 
 1  S30880-X7110-A101  12   01   00  L55_no-id-phone_001.sim  CX6V_2_xx-FFS-LG301_12_0240.map    /.xfs  CX6V_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX6V1201.xl  TU/CXV65/NO-ID-PHONE/IFX/A101 
 1  S30880-X7110-U100  12   01   00  L55_no-id-phone_001.sim  CX6V_2_xx-FFS-LG301_12_0240.map    /.xfs  CX6V_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX6V1201.xl  TU/CXV65/NO-ID-PHONE/HIT/U100 
 1  S30880-X7110-U101  12   01   00  L55_no-id-phone_001.sim  CX6V_2_xx-FFS-LG301_12_0240.map    /.xfs  CX6V_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX6V1201.xl  TU/CXV65/NO-ID-PHONE/IFX/U101 
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